
W.E.C.S.S.A.A Tier 1 Volleyball 

Senior and Junior Girls Volleyball Schedule – 2019/20  

Tuesdays: Juniors start at 4:00 pm and Seniors start at approx. 5:20pm  

Thursdays: Seniors start at 4:00 pm and Juniors start at approx. 5:20pm  

Thursday, December 5  

Sandwich @ Villanova 

Tuesday, December 10 

Sandwich @ St. Anne 

Thursday, December 12 

Sandwich @ Holy Names 

Tuesday, December 17 

Lajeunesse @ Sandwich  

Tuesday, January 7  

Sandwich @ St. Joseph’s 

Tuesday, January 14 

Massey @ Sandwich  

Thursday, January 16 

Kingsville @ Sandwich  

Monday, January 20 

Sandwich @ Essex 

Tuesday, February 4 

Tecumseh Vista @ Sandwich 

Thursday, February 6 

General Amherst @ Sandwich 

 



WECSSAA Playoffs: 3A  

Quarter Finals: Tuesday, Feb. 11 

 Semi-Finals: Thursday, Feb 13 

 WECSSAA Finals: Thursday, February 20th @ St. Clair College 

 

SWOSSAA Playoffs Juniors  

WECSSAA Hosts: 
3A – Thursday, Feb 27  

 

SWOSSAA Playoffs Seniors  

SWOSSAA Hosts: 
3A – Thursday, Feb 27  

3A – Challenge – Monday, March 2  

 

OFSAA Championships: March 9-11th, 2020 

3A – Chatham  
 

 


